FABORY

Miszaki adatok
Atmérd

Hossz

Osztély

Behajtasi
tulajdonsagok

Fej alak
Anyag
Feluletkezelés
Menetek

Info

M4
6 mm
4.8

Horonnyal ellatott

Trapézfej

Acél
Horganyzott
Metrikus menet

N = Max. recom.
static load (centr.
tension) [KN].

Miszaki specifikaciok

d-D

Thread length (min.)
dk (max.)
Tovigmenetes L <

k (max.)

L (mm)

n

P

t (min.)

M4
38
8
40
2.4
6
1.2
0.7
1

Hornyos trapézfeji csavar
DIN 85 Acél Horganyzott 4.8

M4X6

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 500

Szabvanyok

NF
DIN
ASME
NEN
ISO
BS

Milszaki rajz

o

24640.040.006
950353153329
31161504
8715492637260

Csak bontatlan
csomagban

~E25-128
85
~B18.6.7M
=1603
=1580
=4183




